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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

9

Aida 14,
280w X 157h Stitches
14 Count,

White

50.80w X 28.48h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

001
168
169
310
317
318
413
414
415
433
451
452
453
500
524
535
610
632
640
645
646
647
648
762
779
801
819
823
838
839
840
844
869
898
927
934
938
939
3021
3024
3031
3041
3042
3072
3371
3740
3743
3756
3781
3787
3790
3799
3860
3861
3862
3865

BLANC

Pewter-VvY LT
Pewter-LT

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-MD

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-LT

Blue Green-VY DK
Fern Green-VY LT
Ash Gray-VY LT
Drab Brown-DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Gray Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Brown Gray-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Black Brown
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cocoa

Cocoa-1LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Winter White



Page 10

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 3882 Medium Light Cocoa

2 DMC 3884 Medium Light Pewter

2 DMC 3895 Medium Dark Beaver Gray
2 DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
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